
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  436.5761

34 M. Barnes  536.8452

99 G. May  737.0043

11 B. Spies  737.0414

244 J. Herrin  437.1295

360 M. Beck  737.1696

95 R. Hayden  1237.1927

6 D. Buckmaster  837.2488

69 D. Eslick  1137.2509

12 B. Attard  737.33210

79 B. Young  1137.34511

56 T. Meiring  937.37112

220 G. Carter  637.48113

260 J. Farrell  537.62914

91 J. Tigert  437.63515

39 S. Fouchek  637.86116

120 T. Mcdonald  537.87017

312 A. Seeley  437.92018

174 M. Hall  537.94519

47 O. Caylor  1038.01820

660 J. Wood  338.38121

727 S. Ryan  938.42022

87 T. Knapp  438.46723

317 A. Ferrer  438.48424

119 A. Feuersthaler  838.52325

464 J. Day  438.58926

369 B. Hall  238.66127

316 V. Chirinos  638.73628

555 G. Rojas  338.81029

310 J. Purk  438.93130

717 B. Wiwi  338.93531

966 D. Ortega  439.14032

811 M. Morgan  739.19333

594 D. Mcpherson  539.40734

230 C. Ancien  339.58035

690 S. Kowalski  839.62736

420 T. Kekhia  339.90537

252 M. Schnettler  840.01438

172 J. Zalusky  940.09239

417 D. Lang  440.10440

9 E. Haugo  940.22841

85 R. Elleby  341.68142

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  71:02.4631

11 B. Spies  51:02.5692

34 M. Barnes  81:02.8793

99 G. May  51:02.8854

95 R. Hayden  121:03.3115

6 D. Buckmaster  81:03.3366

12 B. Attard  81:03.3557

69 D. Eslick  101:03.3718

79 B. Young  111:03.6939

56 T. Meiring  91:03.71610

47 O. Caylor  91:03.87511

244 J. Herrin  31:04.21612

220 G. Carter  71:04.34813

260 J. Farrell  61:04.47914

91 J. Tigert  61:04.62915

360 M. Beck  61:04.64016

312 A. Seeley  31:05.13317

119 A. Feuersthaler  81:05.32418

39 S. Fouchek  61:05.49819

174 M. Hall  51:05.64920

727 S. Ryan  91:05.66421

316 V. Chirinos  91:05.77822

85 R. Elleby  21:05.86523

660 J. Wood  81:05.89524

120 T. Mcdonald  51:06.02325

717 B. Wiwi  61:06.23626

317 A. Ferrer  101:06.43827

310 J. Purk  31:06.49028

369 B. Hall  51:06.63229

87 T. Knapp  31:06.65530

594 D. Mcpherson  101:06.99431

966 D. Ortega  101:07.13432

464 J. Day  31:07.14433

230 C. Ancien  31:07.46034

555 G. Rojas  41:07.52035

811 M. Morgan  71:07.53536

690 S. Kowalski  81:08.23137

252 M. Schnettler  81:08.74638

417 D. Lang  111:08.74839

172 J. Zalusky  41:09.18640

420 T. Kekhia  31:09.40141

9 E. Haugo  91:09.43142

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  639.7061

34 M. Barnes  939.7212

244 J. Herrin  440.0673

95 R. Hayden  1240.1154

11 B. Spies  440.1415

69 D. Eslick  640.1906

12 B. Attard  940.2047

360 M. Beck  540.2598

6 D. Buckmaster  640.2969

99 G. May  640.35010

79 B. Young  1040.44311

56 T. Meiring  940.52212

220 G. Carter  640.63913

260 J. Farrell  640.81014

47 O. Caylor  940.97415

39 S. Fouchek  841.00716

120 T. Mcdonald  441.01617

312 A. Seeley  341.02118

174 M. Hall  441.03119

91 J. Tigert  441.03620

317 A. Ferrer  841.42121

727 S. Ryan  1241.49622

119 A. Feuersthaler  241.50423

660 J. Wood  541.55024

316 V. Chirinos  841.63925

87 T. Knapp  341.65226

369 B. Hall  641.82227

464 J. Day  241.86028

85 R. Elleby  241.90629

966 D. Ortega  541.98930

717 B. Wiwi  742.04631

555 G. Rojas  242.05432

310 J. Purk  242.17733

594 D. Mcpherson  742.59234

230 C. Ancien  242.72135

811 M. Morgan  542.94436

172 J. Zalusky  943.00437

420 T. Kekhia  243.18938

252 M. Schnettler  343.19639

417 D. Lang  1043.22440

690 S. Kowalski  843.29941

9 E. Haugo  643.76042
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